# Managoria

or's Name)							
e/Zip/Phone #)							
WAIT MAIL							
Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



300281270973

2016 JAN 26 D 12:

16 JAN 26 AM I

RECEIVED

JAN 27 2016. 3). BRUCE CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 952458 759746

AUTHORIZATION : Squelle Reven

COST LIMIT : \$130.00

ORDER DATE: January 11, 2016

ORDER TIME : 10:07 AM

ORDER NO. : 952458-040

CUSTOMER NO: 7597464

### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

## COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns						
SUBJE	ASHLEY GLOBA	L RETAIL, LLC						
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company				
		reign Limited Liability Comed to register the above refer						
Please :	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	NATHANIEL	BROWN						
	<del>-                                    </del>	N	ame of Person					
	ASHLEY GLO	BAL RETAIL, LLC						
		F	irm/Company					
	ONE ASHLEY	' WAY						
	<del></del>	Address						
	ARCADIA, W	I 54612						
	<del></del>	City/S	tate and Zip Code	;		<del></del>		
	NBROWN@AS	HLEYFURNITURE.COM						
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report not	tification)			
For furt	her information concernin	g this matter, please call:			E	2016		
	NATHANIEL BROWN	•	608 at (	323-33	77 <b>2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3</b>	J#		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number	25		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasscc, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	P 12: 52	8	
Enclose	d is a check for the follow  \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:  \$\mathbb{m}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin		□ \$160,00 Filing Fee of Status & Certified		cate	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPUANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:					
1. ASHLEY GLOBAL R	ETAIL, LLC eign Limited Liability Company; must in	olyda "Limitad Liability O	omisany ""] † ( " or	11 T ( ) 11 Y		<del></del>
(14aine oi Foic	eigh Emilied Elatethly Company, must in	clude Ellinted Elability Co	ompany, E.E.C., or	DDC. )		
Liability Company," "L.L.C,			rida. The alternate nan	ne must in	clude "L	imited
2. DELAWARE		3. 35-2547585				_
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI	number, if applicable	)		
4. 12/21/15	(Date first transacted husiness in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	a Florida, if prior to registr	ition.)	_		
5. ONE ASHLEY WAY		5, F.S. to determine penalty	y liability)	<b>-</b>		
ARCADIA, WI 54612				<del></del>		
ONE ASHLEY WAY	(Street Address of Princ	cipal Office)		-	~	
6, 011571511521 1771				-E-8	2016	events.
ARCADIA, WI 54612				2m		
	(Mailing Add	ress)		(S) (S)	2	-
<ol><li>Name and street addres</li></ol>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. l	Box NOT acceptable)		M C	U	M
Name:	ame: Corporation Service Company					O
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				I> 5 <b>2</b>	
	Tallahassee	, Flor	ida 32301	_		,
Registered agent's accept	(City)		(Zip code)			
Having been named as re	gistered agent and to accept service	of process for the above	e stated limited liab	ility comp	any at	the place
designated in this applicat to complywith the provision	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the pro	nt as registered agent ar ner and complete perfoi	id agree to act in th mance of my duties	is capacii s. and I ai	ly. I fui m famil	rther agree liar with and
	ny position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company					
	By:		Courtn Asst. Vi	ey Wii! ∽o Pro	llall15 eider	s†
	(Registered	agent's signature)	ASSI. VI	Ce FIG	Sidei	16
8. The name, title or capa	ncity and address of the person(s) who	o has/have authority to n	nanage is/are:			
TODD WANEK, PRESIC	DENT ONE ASHLEY WAY	ARCADIA, WI 54612				
TROY MULLER,TREAS	SURER ONE ASHLEY WAY	ARCADIA, WI 54612			<del>-</del>	
DAN AIMAN, SECRETA	ARY ONE ASHLEY WAY	ARCADIA, WI 54612			_	
O. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	( 'w)	iceMis full foreign lang	y the official having uage, a translation o	custody of the certi	f recon ficate u	Is in the nder oath
	Signature of w	n authorized person				
	in accordance with section 605,0203 the Department of State constitutes					'n

Typed or printed name of signee

TROY MULLER

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH

Authentication: 201648144

Date: 01-11-16